Post Lunch

Pre Conference Workshop 12.30-4.00Pm

Workshop on Critical Care in Obstetrics

Convener :Dr Sarveshwari Nautiyal , Dr Anshu Kakkar , Dr Namrata Saxena
Dr Preeti Pandey, Dr Arti Sharma, Dr Jyothi GS, Dr Dhanalakshmy Perumalsamy, Dr Priya Shinde

Time

Topics

12:30- 12:35 PM

Welcome Address

12:35-12:40 PM

Inauguration

Session- 1

12:40- 12:55 PM
12:55-01:10 PM
01:10- 01:25PM
01:25- 01:40 PM
01:40- 01:55 PM
01:55- 02:05 PM

Estimation of blood loss and shock index.
Uterine compression suture
Internal Iliac Artery Ligation
Uterotonics in PPH
PPH suction hemostatic Cannula
Discussion

Session - 11

02:05-02:20 PM
02:20-02:35 PM
02:35-02:50 PM
02:50-03:05 PM
03:05-03:10 PM

DIC in obstetric patient - managing the crises
Amniotic fluid embolism
Acute renal failure in pregnancy
Crash Caesarean section
Discussion

Session - 111

03:10- 03:55 PM

Panel Discussion: Obstetrics emergencies in critical care unit.

03:55- 04:00 PM

Vote of Thanks




