Workshop on Critical Care in Obstetrics

🛗 14th June, 2024 🙎 Hyatt Regency, Dehradun | India

Convener :Dr Sarveshwari Nautiyal , Dr Anshu Kakkar , Dr Namrata Saxena Dr Preeti Pandey, Dr Arti Sharma, Dr Jyothi GS, Dr Dhanalakshmy Perumalsamy, Dr Priya Shinde

Time	Topics
12:30- 12:35 PM	Welcome Address
12:35 -12:40 PM	Inauguration
Session- I	
12:40- 12:55 PM	Estimation of blood loss and shock index.
12:55- 01:10 PM	Uterine compression suture
01:10- 01:25 PM	Internal Iliac Artery Ligation
01:25- 01:40 PM	Uterotonics in PPH
01:40- 01:55 PM	PPH suction hemostatic Cannula
01:55- 02:05 PM	Discussion
Session – II	
02:05-02:20 PM	DIC in obstetric patient – managing the crises
02:20-02:35 PM	Amniotic fluid embolism
02:35-02:50 PM	Acute renal failure in pregnancy
02:50-03:05 PM	Crash Caesarean section
03:05-03:10 PM	Discussion
Session - III	
03:10- 03:55 PM	Panel Discussion: Obstetrics emergencies in critical care unit.
03:55- 04:00 PM	Vote of Thanks

